ATHABASCA OIL CORP.

ATHABASCA OIL CORP.
ISIN: CA04682R1073

Overview

2024/08/21 19:27:07

WKN:

Price

5.42 CAD

Difference © -037%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN CA04682R1073
Symbol ATH
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,958 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.42 CAD (1,600)

5.43 CAD (21,900)

5.45 CAD
5.49 CAD
5.42 CAD
5.44 CAD
5.454759 CAD
594,374
3,242,166.85
1,428

100

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA04682R1073&ID_NOTATION=356539943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afdc3fdfbb368e51da44bc1ec83912fc97302421f297682f4c8d409cab4a587f&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=056525977120787e4&time=1724348586&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5d2cfd14f7f4e1bacf40dc825f57ecf53feaacb3d054991973ab4d85cecdd3f&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fdd12839866be5b9f&time=1724348586&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5c5b73b5f9df3cb738e21ef027893dfd23526cc71c9816d70cfc4b67ecc8ecf&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=35c2e1ad3f1d96c61&time=1724348586&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0dc99dbf31f8058a6cc9a5a8e558d80f6fe36a78c52eb54dbfe5235299ad15d4&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3c469f30884a96d32&time=1724348586&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d21cb1ca0d6c0c249a593f1d69e6e52be6b3ce18ded34f7847022f2c80806ab2&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=068660bd35407bffe&time=1724348586&tool=RSC

ATHABASCA OIL CORP.

Details

2024/08/21 19:27:07

Price

5.42 CAD

Difference © -037%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN CA04682R1073
Symbol ATH
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,958 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.42 CAD (1,600)
Ask (Ask size) 5.43 CAD (21,900)
Open 5.45 CAD
High 5.49 CAD
Low 5.42 CAD
Close (prev. day) 5.44 CAD
VWAP 5.454759 CAD
Volume (pcs) 594,374
Trading volume 3,242,166.85
Number of trades 1,428
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +18.52% +48.23% +711.94%
Perf (abs.) +0.85 +1.77 +4.77
Beta 1.30 1.00 1.67
Volatility 32.16 35.43 54.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 3.594 EUR
20

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 19:27 5.42 CAD

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:20 3.566 EUR
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 3.619 EUR
21

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:39 3.578 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

3.24

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.54 CAD (2,223,063
5.37 CAD (2,443,908
5.13 CAD (3,024,187
4.60 CAD (3,144,167
5.72 CAD (2024/08/01
4.03 CAD (2024/02/05
5.72 CAD (2024/08/01
3.36 CAD (2023/12/06

= o = — — — =

Number of
trades
1

1,428
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356539943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64123692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64200503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207964162
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64135301
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/ 18:48 4.00 USD 0.09
21

2024/08/ 08:11 3.555 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 19:10 3.587 EUR 0.00
21

28

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35176302
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35176302
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64135300

ATHABASCA OIL CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

ATHABASCA
OIL CORPORATION

Contact Details
ATHABASCA OIL CORP.

9th Avenue SW, Suite 1200 215 T2P 1K3
Calgary

Telefon: +1 403-237-8227
Fax: +1 403-264-4640
E-mail: info@atha.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rob Broen Chairman of Managing
Board

Karla Ingoldsby Member of Executive
Committee

Matt Taylor Member of Executive
Committee

Mike Member of Executive

Wojcichowsky  Committee

Board of directors

Ronald Chairman of Supervisory

Eckhardt Board

Angela Avery  Member of Supervisory
Board

Bryan Begley Member of Supervisory
Board

John Festival Member of Supervisory
Board

Marnie Smith  Member of Supervisory
Board

Marty Proctor Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@atha.com
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